1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
W
P-
50
00
 S
er
ie

MDR-60-24 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
 ® Option Accessories
 ® Ordering Information
 ® Dimensions
WP-5151-EN CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5151-OD-EN CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5151-TC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5151-OD-TC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5151-SC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (Simplified Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5151-OD-SC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Simplified Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
42.5
91.0
131.2
52.0
42.5
91.0 52.0
126.0
WP-5000
WP-5000 with XW-board